Remark: All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2025 AIC Inc. All rights reserved.
J2012-03-35X
Rear View
Specifications
Features
• Ruggedized design
  (Internal board to board connection)
• Tool-less design

Mounting Standard 20” rail
550W 1+1 hot swap redundant power supply 80+ Platinum
Ordering Information
SKU Number Description
XJ1-20123-01 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, hot-swap JBOD with single SAS 12G expander controller, single BMC, tool-less HDD tray, 550W 1+1 hot-swap redundant 80+
Platinum, rail kit (35X series)
XJ1-20123-02 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, hot-swap JBOD with dual SAS 12G expander controller, dual BMC, tool-less HDD tray, 550W 1+1 hot-swap redundant 80+
Platinum, rail kit (35X series)
XJ1-20123-03 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, hot-swap JBOD with single SAS 12G expander controller, single BMC, tool-less HDD tray, 550W 1+1 hot-swap redundant 80+
Platinum, adjustable plate (35X series)
XJ1-20123-04 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, hot-swap JBOD with dual SAS 12G expander controller, dual BMC, tool-less HDD tray, 550W 1+1 hot-swap redundant 80+
Platinum, adjustable plate (35X series)
XJ1-20123-05 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, hot-swap JBOD with single SAS 12G expander controller, single BMC, tool-less HDD tray, 800W 1+1 hot-swap redundant 80+
Titanium, rail kit (35X series)
XJ1-20123-06 2U 12x 3.5” hot-swap bays, hot-swap JBOD with dual SAS 12G expander controller, dual BMC, tool-less HDD tray, 800W 1+1 hot-swap redundant 80+
Titanium, rail kit (35X series)
Front View
Hot Swap and Modularized
12G SAS JBOD Series